Cable Management System
There are a wide variety of containment systems available to organize and store cables within an
installation. They tend not to be used exclusively for a particular type of wiring system, and the
containment system chosen is often as much decided by the budget and practical considerations
of the building it is being installed in as the cabling type itself.
A complete range of cable management systems for any large stock instal­lation of
standard cable trunking, tray and basket bespoke one of the solutions designed and
manufactured in house taking note of all international & GCC standards.

solid design only.
Abbreviations
Material Code Type Code
Stanless Steel SS Straight STR
Pre-Galvanized PG Inside Return Flange IRF
Aluminium AL Outside Return Flange ORF
Hot-Dip Galvanized HD Inside C-Type ICT
Electrogalvan ization EG Outside C-Type Oct
Powder Coated PC C-Type for trunking c
Z-Type for trunking z
Modern Electric Fre. Est. I Cable Management System
Ladder Cable Tray Covers with
Locking Clamp 2100
C·CLAMP
Locking d1mp
Thickness Code Lengths
Sheet - 1.0 mm 1.0 2.4
Sheet - 1.20 mm 1.2 3
Sheet - 1.50 mm 1.5 3.6
Sheet - 2.0 mm 2.0
Sheet - 5.0 mm 5.0
Code
A
B
c
Order Codes
Cable Trays
LIGHT DUTY - 1.00 mm Thickness
NLCT - 25 ( Side Height 25 mm )
Length - 2400 mm I 3000 mm
Width : 50 - 300 mm
D
.
t" escrip1on
ltamcode
NLCT-AO
Cable Tray Support Dlsmnce (m) L1111dkN/m
LCT 50-25 1.00 0.65
width (w): 50 mm 1.20 0.37
1.50 0.18
2.00 0.07
Item number/code Width Side Height Thlcla,- Side I Flange type Length Radius Mllterlal Rnlsh
NLCT·AO 50 25 1.00 ORF
 Light Duty Cable Tray Outside Return
Flange
Code - Category
Item number/code I Width I Side Height Thickness Side I Flange type
NLCT·AD 1.00 ORF
Example Order Code: NLCT-A0-1.00·0RF·A·PG
Cable Ladders (Aluminium)
Swaged Tubular Rung-NEMA Class A (52 kg/m by 3,0m) &
SA (95 kg/m by 2.40m)
Side Rail: A 1
Height: 110 mm
Load Depth: 82 mm
Rung - Spacing : 229 mm
Code Description
Item Width
number/code
NCL-A1-00 150
 Cable
L adder-
Aluminium
c d c o e ategor,
Item
number/code Width
NCL-A1-00
Sld•Rall
n.nCod•
NEMA • CLASS· 12.A
NCL·A1-00 110x20x2.0
Side Thickness Side I Flange